
XXVI Mistrzostwa Polski Seniorów
w Taekwon-Do
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Lista klubów
Drużynowe układy mężczyzn

 KAT Kraków

 Feniks-Arete Rybnik

 KAT Kraków

 Taewo KWSW  Warszawa

 MKS Lewart Lubartów

 LSKT Lublin

 WSKT Wrocław

 KS Dragon Janów

 MATSOGI Ciechanów

 LKT Legnica

 KAT Kraków

 MKS Lewart Lubartów

 WSKT Wrocław

 MATSOGI Ciechanów

 MKS Lewart Lubartów

 MATSOGI Ciechanów

 MATSOGI Ciechanów

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

Sędzia główny _________________________


